MEIA MARATONA DE DIVINOPOLIS - 62 EDICAO

Relatério Geral - 21 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11
12

13

14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33

Numero

2438

2295
2032
2191
2262
2096
2075
2278
2305
2073
2128
2481

2140

2298
2126
2444
2425

2132
2333
2107
2141
2238
2499
2474
2206
2072
2175
2174
2509
2405

2215
2022
2442

Nome

SELMA FLAVIANA DA PAZ
FERNANDES

LEYDLENE ALVES DE SOUZA
ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA
GRAZIELLE RIBEIRO GOES
JOSIANE TOZO RODRIGUES
DANIELA CRISTINA SILVA ALMEIDA
CELIA BERNARDES CANDIDO
KELLY VILELA

LUCIANA CRISTINA DA SILVEIRA
CATIA MESQUITA GOULART
ELAINE TOMAZ

WANESSA NEVES DE SOUSA

ERICKA FERREIRA REZENDE DE
ARAUJO

LILIAN APARECIDA RABELO PAULA
ELAINE CHRISTINA SILVA
SIRLENE APARECIDA SILVA FARIA

RUBIA MARIA DE SOUZA RABELO
FONSECA

ELIANA MARRA

MARIA LUISA COSTA

DENISE CAMPOS GONTIJO AZEVEDO
ESTER LEITE SILVA

JOICE LEITE DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCIELE NOGUEIRA SILVA
VIVIANE ARAUJO GONCALVES
IARA RODRIGUES

CARMINHA ANTUNES

GABRIELLA RODRIGUES DA SILVA
GABRIELA SILVA DO CARMO
ERICA APARECIDA GOMES

RITA HELOISA TELES DE MELO
NOGUEIRA

IVANETE DE ARAUJO SILVA
ALINE ALVES RODRIGUES
SILVANA MARIA RABELO

Relatorio emitido em 30/06/2019 as 10:06:12

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.  CLFx.
F3539 -
F3539 -
F3034 -
F3034 -
F3034 -
F4044 1
F4044 2
F3034 1
F3539 1
F3034 2
F3539 2
F3539 3
F4044 3
F3539 4
F4044 4
F4549 1
F4044 5
F4549 2
F3034 3
F4044 6
F3539 5
F3539 6
F2529 1
F3539 7
F2529 2
F4044 7
F3034 4
F3034 5
F3539 8
F5054 1
F3539 9
F3034 6
F3539 10

Equipe
TREINADORA ZIRLENE

AMOSTRA GRATIS
ITAUNA RUNNERS
MD RUNNING
EQUIPE OXIGENIO
FRALEON ESPORTES

LOBO ASSESSORIA
TREINAR
POSITIVE

SPARTANS RUNNERS

LANCHONETE CAFE
COM SORVETE

CORPAM
NIK TREINAMENTOS
JUNINHO CAMINHOES
FILHOS DE MINAS
BOCA DA MATA

ITAUNA RUNNERS
DIVIRUNNERS
CORREBOM
AMOSTRA GRATIS
CORPAM

ITAUNA RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
ITAUNA RUNNERS
CASA DO CORREDOR
BOCA DA MATA

SPARTANS RUNNERS
BOCA DA MATA
BOCA DA MATA

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:04:24

00:04:39
00:04:41
00:04:50
00:04:52
00:05:02
00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:11

00:05:12

00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:20
00:05:22

00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:26
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:36
00:05:37
00:05:37
00:05:38
00:05:38
00:05:39

00:05:39
00:05:40

00:05:40

Vel. Tempo
13,63 01:32:25
12,89 01:37:44
12,80 01:38:28
12,42 01:41:25
12,33 01:42:13
11,91 01:45:47
11,82 01:46:34
11,82 01:46:36
11,77 01:47:01
11,66 01:48:04
11,63 01:48:23
11,57 01:48:53
11,55 01:49:03
11,32 01:51:16
11,31 01:51:24
11,26 01:51:57
11,17 01:52:48
11,05 01:54:04
11,04 01:54:08
11,03 01:54:12
11,03 01:54:17
10,96 01:54:55
10,90 01:55:33
10,89 01:55:44
10,72 01:57:35
10,69 01:57:50
10,69 01:57:51
10,65 01:58:19
10,64 01:58:24
10,62 01:58:41
10,61 01:58:46
10,58 01:59:08
10,57 01:59:09
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MEIA MARATONA DE DIVINOPOLIS - 62 EDICAO

Relatério Geral - 21 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

a1
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68

Relatorio emitido em 30/06/2019 as 10:06:12

Numero
2446
2501
2308
2276
2085
2165
2268

2526
2355
2074
2331
2040
2424
1309
2469

2236
2417
1304
2316
2513
2086
2198
2340
2222
2089
2216
2323

2420
2237
2041

2030
2531
2006
2516
2434

Nome

TALITA RIBEIRO CORREA
VANIA PENA

LUCILENE MARIA DA COSTA
KATIUSCIA DOS SANTOS ROCHA

DAFANE GUIMARAES FARIA E SILVA

FRANCIELE CARRASCHI

JULIEN MONIQUE CELESTINO

FERREIRA

MARIZA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
NAGILA VIEIRA DUTRA CASTRO

CELEIDA ANTUNES R. LEOCADIO

MARIA CONCEICAO

ANTONIA ADRIANE GUIMARAES

ROSILAINE BARBOSA
SELMA GODINHO

VANIA APARECIDA DA SILVA DINIZ

RIBEIRO

JOELMA JORGE TEIXEIRA ALMEIDA
RONARA LENOIR RODRIGUES
JOSY FERREIRA
MARCELIA ALEXANDRE BATISTA
MARIA APARECIDA ALVES
DAIANA FRANCA DA SILVA
HELIANA DOMINICH PRADO
MARLENE DE SOUSA SANTOS
JAQUELINE DE FATIMA MORAIS

DANIANE FREITAS SILVA

IZABELLA LUIZA SILVEIRA E SILVA
MARCIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

FERNANDES
ROSELI NEVES SOARES

JOELMA SIQUEIRA SILVA OLIVEIRA
ANTONIA APARECIDA DA SILVA

LOPES

ANA MARIA FERREIRA SOARES
NAIARA SANTOS RIBEIRO
ADRIANA SANTOS OLIVEIRA

LUZIA APARECIDA ALVES DE ARAUJO

SANDRA PIRES

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
F3034
F4549
F4549
F3034
F3034
F3034
F3034

F5054
F3034
F5559
F5054
F4549
F4044
F5054
F4044

F4549
F3034
F3539
F4549
F5559
F3034
F5559
F4549
F4044
F3539
F2529
F5054

F4549
F3034
F5559

F5559
F3034
F5054
F5559
F5054

CIl.Fx.

o b~ W

10

11

12

© b~ 00 01 W

13
11

10
12

16

N o o

Equipe

ITAUNARUNNERS
FRALEON ESPORTES
ITAUNA RUNNERS

SPARTANS RUNNERS

CASA DO CORREDOR
SPARTANS RUNNERS
ITAUNA RUNNERS
MD RUNNING
ARARUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS

ITAUNA RUNNERS

ISABELA LAINE
DIVIRUNNERS

EQUIPE PULSO FORTE
CASA DO CORREDOR
ITAUNA RUNNERS
PAPALEGUAS
ARA RUNNERS
COMPANIA DO CORPO
DIVIRUNNERS
ITAUNA RUNNERS

SPARTANS RUNNERS
SPARTANS RUNNERS
ROLEX

PAO CASEIRO

DIVIRUNNERS
CASA DO CORREDOR

NOCTIVAGOS RUNNERS
CcLuB

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:05:41
00:05:41
00:05:43
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:48

00:05:49

00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:52
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:56
00:05:56
00:05:57

00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:00
00:06:03
00:06:09
00:06:10
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:12
00:06:16
00:06:18
00:06:18

00:06:18
00:06:22

00:06:27

00:06:28
00:06:31
00:06:32
00:06:32
00:06:34

Vel. Tempo
10,56 01:59:19
10,56 01:59:22
10,48 02:00:12
10,36 02:01:37
10,35 02:01:43
10,35 02:01:47
10,31 02:02:14
10,26 02:02:46
10,22 02:03:14
10,21 02:03:21
10,18 02:03:49
10,14 02:04:17
10,10 02:04:43
10,10 02:04:45
10,10 02:04:47
10,03 02:05:37
9,99 02:06:06
9,99 02:06:10
9,92 02:07:01
9,77 02:08:59
9,73 02:09:27
9,69 02:10:02
9,68 02:10:09
9,67 02:10:14
9,58 02:11:29
9,562 02:12:23
9,52 02:12:23
9,51 02:12:28
9,43 02:13:37
9,31 02:15:18
9,27 02:15:58
9,21 02:16:50
9,19 02:17:03
9,18 02:17:17
9,13 02:18:02
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MEIA MARATONA DE DIVINOPOLIS - 62 EDICAO

Relatério Geral - 21 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

69

70

71
72

73
74

75
76
i

78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96

97
98
99
100
101
102

Numero

2079

2479

2467
2368

2183
2039

2423
2028
2427

2143
2448
2296
2173

2221
1308
2436
2546
2007
2506
2214
2321
2273
2507
2299
2038
2177
2218

2309

2380
2052
2334
2134
2335
2307

Nome

CLAUDIA CRISTINA GONTIJO

WANDERLI TERESINHA TAVARES
CAMPOS

VANESSA APARECIDA DA SILVA

PAULA THEODORA DE OLIVEIRA
MARZAGAO

GILMARA SOUSA DOS SANTOS

ANGELA MARIA DRUMOND
ROHRMANN

ROSENILDA TEODOSIO DE LIMA
ANA FLAVIA GOMES BAHIA

SABRINA MORAIS VILLELA
VOUGUINHA

EVA DE OLIVEIRA
TATIANE LOPES SILVA
LIDIA MARA MENDONGA

GABRIELA APARECIDA DE CASTRO
DUTRA

JAQUELINE APARECIDA SILVA
SIMONE ALVES

SANIA DE ASSIS SOARES
ANGELICA SIMONE SILVA E FRANCA
ADRIANA GOMES OLIVEIRA
SANTANA NERIS DOS REIS

IVANA CRISTINA FERREIRA OLIVEIRA
MARCIA APARECIDA DE MELO
KARLA PATRICIA PAIVA FERREIRA
LUZIA PEREIRA PARDINHO

LILIAN SONIA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
ANDREZA LUCIELY SALIBA FRANCO
GEIZEANE ELIZA MACEDO

JANAINA FERNANDES BARRETO
SOUZA

LUISA DE OLIVEIRA AMARAL
SIQUEIRA

PRISCILA BRANDAO MIZAEL SILVA
BEATRIZ DE MORAIS COURA
MARIA ZILDA VILELA VALENTIM
ELLEN MAIA RODRIGUES

MARINA PORTO

LUCIENE COSTA NEVES

Relatorio emitido em 30/06/2019 as 10:06:12

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

F5054

F6064

F3034
F3539

F4044
F6064

F5559
F3539
F3034

F4549
F3539
F3539
F2529

F3539
F3539
F3034
F4044
F4549
F5054
F4044
F5054
F3539
F6064
F4549
F4044
F3539
F3539

F3539

F2529
F5054
F4549
F3539
F3539
F3539

CIl.Fx.
8

17
13

11

14
18

10
15
16

17
18
19
12
11

13
10
19

12
14
20
21

22

11
13
23
24
25

Equipe

NOCTIVAGOS RUNNERS
CLUB

ACORD

FRALEON

ULTRA PACE
GRUPO KM

ULTRA PACE
TEO ESPORTES

MARCELO CAMARGO
TREINAMENTO

SPARTANS RUNNERS
AMOSTRA GRATIS
DIVIRUNNERS
TREINAR ASSESSORIA

ITAUNA RUNNERS

AMOSTRA GRATIS

AMOSTRA GRATIS
CASA DO CORREDOR
ITAUNA RUNNERS
CORPAM
ROLEX
CASA DO CORREDOR
ITAUNA RUNNERS
RUNNERS JUATUBA/MG
AVANTE RUNNERS
AVANTE RUNNERS

LUISA

DIVIRUNNERS
ROLEX
AVANTE RUNNERS
AVANTE RUNNERS
AVANTE RUNNERS
NOCTIVAGOS

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo

00:06:35

00:06:36

00:06:39

00:06:39

00:06:40
00:06:41

00:06:41
00:06:44

00:06:45

00:06:45
00:06:46
00:06:47

00:06:49

00:06:50
00:06:52
00:06:53
00:06:54
00:06:56
00:06:58
00:06:58
00:07:00
00:07:00
00:07:03
00:07:10
00:07:13
00:07:13

00:07:13

00:07:14

00:07:15
00:07:17
00:07:19
00:07:19
00:07:25
00:07:28

Vel.

9,12

9,09

9,03

9,03

9,01
8,97

8,97
8,92

8,89

8,88
8,86
8,84

8,81

8,78
8,74
8,73
8,70
8,66
8,61
8,61
8,57
8,57
8,50
8,38
8,32
8,31

8,31

8,29

8,27
8,23
8,20
8,20
8,09
8,03

Tempo

02:18:14
02:18:41

02:19:32

02:19:34

02:19:55
02:20:26

02:20:29
02:21:20

02:21:44

02:21:51
02:22:13
02:22:35

02:23:03

02:23:34
02:24:07
02:24:23
02:24:45
02:25:29
02:26:17
02:26:23
02:27:00
02:27:03
02:28:11
02:30:26
02:31:26
02:31:39

02:31:41
02:32:04

02:32:18
02:33:06
02:33:40
02:33:42
02:35:50
02:36:50
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MEIA MARATONA DE DIVINOPOLIS - 62 EDICAO

Relatério Geral - 21 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114

Numero
2277
2026
2102
2197
2118
2443
2242
2422

2031
2127
2027
2315

Nome

KELLY MARIE SANTOS CORDEIRO
ANA CAROLINA DE SOUZA

DELCA DA CONCEICAO ANGELO
HELIA CAMARGOS DE OLIVEIRA
EDILAINE FURTADO MARTINS
SILVIA RABELO DE OLIVEIRA
JORDANIA RABELO DE OLIVEIRA

ROSEMEIRE RODRIGUES FERREIRA
POTH

ANA PAULA ALVES
ELAINE DE SOUZA DUARTE

ANA FLAVIA CATOCO DA FONSECA
MAIRA DE CASTRO LIMA

Relatorio emitido em 30/06/2019 as 10:06:12

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et. CLFx. Equipe
F3539 26 FENIX RUNNIG
F2529 6 FENIX RUNNERS
F4044 = 15 LOCOMOTIVA
F5054 12 = AMIGAS CORREDORAS
F4044 16 FILHOS DE MINAS
F3539 27

F3034 20

F4549 14

F3539 28 LEMERUNNERS
F3034 21 LOCOMOTIVA
F3034 22 DIVIRUNNERS
F4044 17 MD RUNNING

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Ritmo
00:07:41
00:07:41
00:07:50
00:07:50
00:07:52
00:07:53
00:08:04
00:08:05

00:08:10
00:08:11
00:08:44

00:08:45

Vel.
7,81
7,81
7,67
7,67
7,63
7,62
7,44

7,42

7,35
7,33
6,87

6,86

Tempo
02:41:24
02:41:25
02:44:20
02:44:21
02:45:14
02:45:25
02:49:22
02:49:45

02:51:31
02:51:59
03:03:28

03:03:39
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